i Lakhs

Related party transactions

Details of the party(Isted eniy
Aaubsidizn) ekeringntothe e Value of the elated party Value of ransaction thetansaction deposis,advancesor Investrments g e
e tansaction Type o reated pary | Detall of other elated Remarks on approval by S Notes
Relationship of e wansaction paryansacon |\ auditcommitee oot Nature of ndebtedness | o Securear]_Purpose forwhich the funds
Name AN Name PAN| counterparty with he Usted cost Tenure InterestRate (%) | Tenure [unsecure| wilbe ulised by the utimate
indebecness intercorporate
entivor s subsidiary any other etc.) a
1[oir! OLFLimited Aovance 000 Aoproved 7677.60 252471 7677.60
2[o1F DLF Universal Umited Adwance 0.00 Aoproved 3417.24 au17.24
united Subsidares Advance 0.00 Asproved 000 1086 000
4 OLF Limited Advance 0.00 Aoproved 000 0.0 9.2
DLF Commercial Projects
ted Corporation Other Related pary Any other ansaction 0.00 Approve 000 171287 171287
At Place Developers Prvate
Limited (formery known as
6 Prvote Limited) Private Limited Othes Relted Party Ao ot 1309.80| Aoproved 1309.60 0.0 4827
Aviam Place Developers Private
Uimied (ormery known as
AadarshiniReal Etate Developers Equity share capial (inct
7| Privateimitea) Dabinu Hines Trust Other Relted Party Ay other ransaction 0.00 Approve 000 50392.50 6091199
ChamundestwariBuiders Private
Limited (Merged with DLF Home
Ot Related party Aoy other transaction 0.00 Asproved 000 23785 000
DLF Buiders and Developers Privae Security deposit
5| unitea OLFLmited Ay other wansaction__ receivable 0.00 Aoprove 5000 5000 0.00
DLF Builders and Developers Private
10 mited OLFLimited Ao oter transaction_ Purchase ot and 7485.16  Aoproved 7485.16 19602 160,49
DLF Bulders and Developers Private
11 Limitea OLFLmited Any other ransaction 0.00 Aoprove 000 560,00 560.00
DLF Builders and Developers Private
12 Umited OLFimited Ao ot 0.00 Asproved 000 134 104
13 Limitea united Other Relted pary Any other ansaction 0.00 Approve 000 1262 0.00
DLF Builders and Developers Private
14 Umited DL Foundation Othes Relted Party Aoy oter transaction_ CSR donation 3528 Aoproved 328 0.9 000
15 Limitea CHARITABLE TRUST Other Retatea Party Any other ransaction__| CSR donation 9.5 Aoproved 958 0.0 0.00
16[0LF ther Related party ansaction 296.27| Aoprovea 296.27 120,07 1738
PushpakBulders and Developers
x e Prvte Limited Othes Relted party Ao ot 112,33/ Aoproved 1235 22000 535.20
o 103,53/ Aproved 100353 46576 145926
Sotace Housing and Constuction
19/01F ted Prvate Limited Other Relted pary Any other ransaction 247.55| Aoprovea 24755 48888 73396
20[0LF Sukh Sansa o iy other ansaction 266.22|Aoprovea 266.22 587.55| 85111
Uttam Builders & Developers Private
21 e Lnited Othes Relted party Ao ot 244,20 Aoproved 20420 se7.22 83898
e Ata Parners Other Relted party Ao ot 1753.30] Aoproved 1753.30 ass.40 173,17
e Atta Partners o 0.00 Aoproved 150,00 150,00
2 o 0.00 Aoproved 000 50.00 50.00
Pushpak Bulders And Developers
25 ouF ted Prvate Limited o iy other ransaction 0.00 Approve 000 5000 50.00
25 0LF! o iy other ansaction 0.00 Approved 000 100.00 10000
Solace Housing and Construction
e Prvte Limited o 0.00 Asproved 000 100.00 100,00
Su o 0.00 Aoproved 000 100.00 100.00
Uttam Bulders & Developers Privte
ted united o iy other ransaction 0.00 Aoprove 000 100.00 10000
DLF Garden Ciy Inore Private
Limited (Merged with DLF Home
OLFLimited Ao ot 0.00 Asproved 000 209 000
DLF Garden Ciy Indore Pivate
Limited (Merged with DLF Home
DLF Foundation Other Retateg Party Ay other ransaction__| CSR Expense 0.00 Aoprove 000 2695 0.00
Proitfiom Partnerip.
OLFLimited Othes Related party Aoy other ransaction _fim 413 Aoproved 413 12640 958
Relmbursement of
330 DLF Green Valley Other Relted Pary Any other ransaction 0.00 Approved 000 0.4 3t
o Torumisio s s et oo o os o oin
Atiom Place Deelopers Privte
Limited (formery known as
AodarshiniReal Etate Developers
3 Prvate Limited) Subsidares Aoy other transaction 0.00 Asproved 000 7935 000
DLF Bulders and Developers Private
umite Subsidiaries Any other ansaction 0.00 Approve 000 186251 187757
DLF Commercial Projects
Corporation Ot Related party Ao ot 0.00 Asproved 000 21125 000
DLF Commercial Projects Proftfrom Partnershp.
380 Corporation Other Relted pary Ay other wansaction | fim 75,64/ Approved 7364 67088 72434
w[os Toirc oy s vsston 000 soows oo pires iz
DLF Homes Panchkula Private Sale of development
united Subsidares Aoy other transaction_ights 516.47| Asproved s18.47 YR 000
DLF Homes Panchkula Private
a umited Subsidares Any other ransaction 438 Aoproved 439 0.0 438
DLF Homes Panchkula Private
united Subsidares Ao ot 0.00 Asproved 000 074 4555
DLF Homes Panchkula Private Security deposit
umited Subsidaries Ay other wansaction__ receivable 0.00 Approved 000 100.00 10000
Subsidiaries A other ransaction | Assetheld or sale 0.00 Aoproved 000 5.00 5.00
DLF T Offces Cheanai Prvate
Limited (Merged with DLF Home
4 Subsidares 0.00 Asproved 000 1208920 000
OLF Limited Aoy other transaction | Inventory 0.00 Aoproved 0.0 976,24 202149
DLFLimited Ao ot 0.00 Aoproved 0.0 1283.16 5506.39
DLFLimited Ao ot 0.00 Aoproved 000 7821 383459
Compusoriy
a9 ouF OLFLmited Any other ransaction 0.00 Approve 0.00 24930000 249300.00
s0[DLF OLFLimitea ansaction 0.00 Aoproved 000 201022 2010.22
510 OLFLimited A other ransaction 0.00 Approve 000 10023.11 1092311




s2|DLF DL Limited Any other transaction 0.00| Approved 0.00 628544.00 628544.00
53[DLF DLFLimited Any other transaction | Security deposit paid 0.00] Approved 0.00 410.00) 448,50
‘Securitydeposit
54 DL Limited Any other transaction__ receivable 0.00| Approved 0.00 100.00) 100,00
55 DLF Limited 0.00] Approved 0.00 597342.14] 397342.14
DLF Limited Any other transaction 0.00] Approved 0.00 613.75]
Corporate Guarantee.
DLF Limited Any other transaction 0.00| Approved 0.00 59829.70 59829.70
Any othe 0.00| Approved 0.00 25148 a7
Any othertransaction | Security payable 0.00| Approved 0.00 121.40) 121.40
Profitfrom Partnership.
Other Related party Any other transaction__firm. 0.00| Approved 614 0.00 o064
61 DLF Power Any othe 0.00] Approved 0.00 143 0.00
Other Recoverable -
DLF Power Any other transaction 0.32| Approved 032 0.00, 0.00
‘Securitydeposit
DLF Projects Limited Any other transaction__ receivable 0.00| Approved 0.00 327.50 0.00
DLF Clubs & Hospitaliy Limited
(formerly known as DLF Recreational
64 Any other transaction 0.00| Approved 0.00 031 281.47)
DLF Clubs & Hospitality Limited
(formerly known as DLF Recreational ‘Securitydeposit
65 Any other transaction__ receivable 0.00| Approved 0.00 050 0.50
DLF Clubs & Hospitaliy Limited
(formerly known as DLF Recreational
Any other transaction 0.00| Approved 0.00 2289 0.00
DLF Residential Developers Limited
(Merged with DLF Home Developers
Limited) Subsidiaries Any othe 0.00| Approved 0.00 294.44 0.00
Developers
(Merged with DLF Home Developers Security deposit
Limited) Subsidiaries Any other transaction__ receivable 0.00| Approved 0.00 100.00, 0.00
DLF Residential Developers Limited
(Merged with DLF Home Developers ‘Securitydeposit
Limited) Subsidiaries Any other transaction__ receivable 0.00| Approved 0.00 1150 0.00
DLF Southern Towns Private Limited Subsidiaries Any o 0.00] Approved 0.00 0.00] 0.62]
71 Any othe 0.00] Approved 0.00 5.78] 42.42]
Gar Developers Private Li Any other transaction | Inventory 0.00] Approved 0.00 78.35] 78.35
R b 0.00] Approved 0.00 137421 1574.21
74 Mr. Lakshev Singh Other Related party Any othe 0.00] Approved 0.00 32090) 52080
75 Lodhi Any other transaction 0.00] Approved 0.00 0.01] 0.01]
Naja Estates Developers Private
76| DLF Limited Any other transaction__ Inventory 0.00| Approved 0.00 1930.70, 1930.70
77[DLF Mr. Vikas Kanwar Other Related party Any other transaction 0.00] Approved 0.00 0.0 65.28
78| DLF Ms_Neelu Goel Director Any other transaction 0.00] Approved 0.00 25031] 25031
Racks Estates Developers Private
Limited Subsidiaries Any other transaction__ Inventory 0.00| Approved 0.00 895.11 896.11
b Assets. 2953 Aproved 2953 235.15] 26468
81 ther Related party Any other transaction | Ot 0.00] Approved 0.00 1052673 10326.73
‘Amount reoverable on
Riveria Commercial Developers redeemable preference
Limited Subsidiaries Any othertransaction_ share 309.10 Approved 309.10 5800.57 611868
Skyrise Home Developers Private
Limi Any other transaction __ Inventory 0.00| Approved 0.00 5197 s1e7
‘Spazzio Projects And Interiors Private
imited Associate Any other transaction 0.00| Approved 0.00 9.15) 915
Mr. Ajai Singh Director Any other transaction | Commission 17.92/ Approved 17.92 0.00] 0.00
it Director Any other ransaction | Commission 16.74] Aoproved 18.74] 0.00] 0.00
Mr. A.S. Minoch Director 025) | Any other ransaction | Commission 30.00 Approved 30.00 0.00] 0.00
DLF Homes Panchiula Private Other Recoverable -
Limited Subsidiaries Any other transaction__ Paroll 0.04| Approved 0.04 0.00 0.00
DLF Limited Any other transaction | Rent paid 147.64] Anproved 147.64 0.00] 0.00
Any other transaction 40.28] Avproved 40.28] 0.00] 4351
o1 DLF Assets Limited Any other transaction | Tax Recovery 25.64] Aproved 2564 0.00] 0.00
DLF Assets Limited Any othe 4255 Avproved 4255 0.00] 4255
DLF Clubs & Hospitaliy Limited
(formerly known as DLF Recreational Other Recoverable -
Foundation Limited) iy other transaction__ Paroll oprol
uthern Towns Private Limited ubsidiaries iy other transaction | Other R Payroll oprol
Urban Private Limited ubsidiaries iy other transaction | Other Re oprol
FQE Trust [ iy other transaction oprol 16t 1
imited iy other transaction | Purchase of fitout 614115 Appro 614
imited iy other transaction __ Sale offtout 1967.97] Agprol 1967.
imited iny other transaction 478.00] Agprol 478.
Advertisement &
DLF Limited Any other transaction__ Publcity 165 94| Approved 16594 0.00 0.00
101 DLF Limited 11.96] Aoproved 11.96] 0.00] 0.00]
Corporate Guarantee.
DLF Limited Any other transaction__ Given 0.00| Approved 0.00 136149.33 14028255
EDWARD KEVENTER (SUCCESSORS) Corporate Guarantee.
Any other transaction | taken 0.00| Approved 0.00 59300.78) 59850.73
Pegeen Bullders & Developers Prvate Other Recoverable -
104 Limited Subsidiaries Any other transaction__ Paroll 0.24| Approved 0.24] 0.00 0.00
Pegeen Bullders & Developers Private Corporate Guarantee.
105 Limited Subsidiaries Anyother transaction__ Given 0.00| Approved 0.00 63353.43) 69518.60
Corporate Guarantee.
Other Related party Any other transaction__ Given 0.00| Approved 0.00 30065.85, 46984.08
Legal & Professional
1 DL Limited Any other transaction __ expenses 5.75, Aproved 575 0.00 0.00
DLF Homes Panchkula Private
108 | Uimited My Garg Director Any other transaction__ Director Siting Fee 0.30| Approved 0.30 0.00, 0.00
DLF Homes Panchkula Private
10| Limited My Chawla Director Any other transaction __ Director Siting Fee 0.24| Approved 024 0.00 0.00
DLF Garden CityIndore Private Gratuity Uabilty transfer
on account of employee
110 Limited Any other transaction_ ransfer 0.00| Approved 0.00 137 0.00
DLF Homes Panchkula Private ‘Advance Given for
111 | Limited DLF Limited Any othe 400.00 Agproved 400.00 188.79 18174
DLF Homes Panchkula Private
112 Umited DLF Limited Anyother ransaction | Security deposit 0.00| Approved 0.00 5000 50.00
Gratuity abilty transfer
DLF Homes Panchkula Private: on account of employee
113 Uimited DL Limited Any other transaction __ transfer 0.33| Approved 0.33) 017, 0.4




DLF Homes Panchkula Private

Limited DL Limited ansaction 0.00| Approved 0.00 1360.00, 1360.00
DLFLimited Any other transaction | Share capital 0.00] Approved 0.00 2.04] 2.04]
DLF Limited ansaction 0.00] Approved 0.00 22552.00] 22552.00
Rembursement of
1 DL Assets Limited Any other transaction __ overheads 1543.90 Avproved 1543.90 30989 22651
DLF T offices Chennal Private Limited
(Merged with DLF Home Developers
5 DLF Limited Any other transaction 0.00| Approved 0.00 60.00] 0.00
Any other transaction__| Recovery of expense. 86.01 Approved 86.01 168.34] 174,65
DLF Any other transaction | Other Income. 130,00 Approved 130,00 0.0 0.00
Equity share capital (incl.
Reco Mot Pte. Ltd. Other Related Party Any other transaction | GCD) 0.00| Approved 0.00 150177.82 150177.82
DLF City Centre Limited (Merged with
122 DLF: DLFCy Any other transaction__ Security Deposit 1.30 Approved 130 5174 53.04
123 [DLF F Any other transaction__ Security Deposit 0.00] Approved 0.00 1237 12.37)
DLF Emporio Limited (Merged with
124 DLF Property DLFCy Any other transaction__ Security Deposit 0.00| Approved 0.16) 108.47) 10031
DLFWELLCO PRIVATE LIMITED
(formerly known as Ethan Estates
125 Private Limited) Any other transaction 0.10| Approved 0.10 0.36) 0.00
Hitech Property Developers Privte
126 | DLF Property Limited Other Related party Any othe 0.00| Approved 111.41 744,87 633.45.
Hitech Property Developers Private ‘Security deposit
imite Other Related party Any other transaction__ receivable 0.00| Approved 0.00 100.00, 100,00
ka Singh Other Related party Any other transaction 0.00] Approved 155,29 224.07] 6878
‘Securitydeposit
129 DLF Property Ms. Anushka Singh Other Related party Any other transaction__ receivable 0.00| Approved 0.00 25.00) 25.00
130 DLF Property M Other Related party Any othe 0.00] Approved 155,20 224.07] 65.78]
‘Security deposit
131 |DLF: [ Other Related party Any other transaction__ receivable 0.00| Approved 0.00 25.00 25.00
132 DLF Plaza Partners Other Related party ansaction 0.00] Approved 379.54 966.69) 587.15
‘Securitydeposit
133 DLF Property Plaza Partners Other Related party Any other transaction__ receivable 0.00| Approved 0.00 100.00) 100,00
Pushpak Builders and Developers,
134 Private Limited Other Related party Any other transaction 2251.66| Approved 225166, 178.43) 2430.09
Pushpak Builders and Developers. Securitydeposit
135 | DLF Property Private Limited Other Related party Any other transaction__ receivable 0.00| Approved 50.00 50.00
136 DLF Property b 2009.35] Approved 2009.39 135037 3359.76
‘Security deposit
13 b iny other transaction | receivable 0.00| Approved 0.00 20000 200,00
DLF Residential Developers Limited
(Merged with DLF Home Developers ‘Securitydeposit
138 | Limited) DL Limited Any other transaction__ receivable 0.00| Approved 0.00 238.50 0.00
DLF Residential Developers Limited
(Merged with DLF Home Developers Advance against
139 |Limited) DLF Limited Any other transaction 0.00| Approved 0.00 416513 0.00
DLF Residential Developers Limited
(Merged with DLF Home Developers
140 | Limited) Any other transaction__ s« 0.00| Approved 0.00 100.00) 0.00
DLF Commercial Projects.
141 DLF Residential Partners Limited Corporation Other Related party Any other transaction 0.00| Approved 7118 1743.62 1672.48
142 | DLF Residential Partners Limited Any other transaction__ s« 0.00| Approved 0.00 5000 50.00
143 | DLF Residential Partners Limited DLF Limited Any other transaction__ S« 0.00| Approved -200.00 20000 0.00
144 | DLF Residential Partners Limited DLF Limited Any other transaction__ S« 0.00| Approved 0.00 150.00) 150,00
145 DLF Residential Partners Limited DLF Limited Any other transaction | Share capital 0.00] Approved 0.00 10.00) 10.00
Corporate Guarantee.
146 | DLF Residential Partners Limited DLF Limited Any other transaction__ Given 5212.00| Approved 5212.00, 0.00, 5212.00
Corporate Guarantee.
147 | DLF Residential Partners Limited DL Limited Any other transaction 384.01 Avproved 384.01 0.00 5212.00
Any other transaction__ S« 100.00| Approved 100,00 0.00, 100.00
Laraine Buiders & Constructions
Private Limited (Merged with DLF
Southern Any othe 0.00| Approved 0.00 79.25 0.00
Maintenance of Stock
150 | DLF Southern Towns Private Linit Any other transaction__ Properties 6.50| Approved 650 0.00, 0.00
Equityshare capital (incl.
151 0.00| Approved 0.00 51300.07 0.00
‘Advance recelved agains
M b iny other transaction 0.00| Approved 0.00 318.00) 0.00
Galleria Property Management Corporate Guarantee.
153 Serices Private Limited OLF Limited Anyother transaction__ Given 0.00| Approved 0.00 81364.20 86450.00
Latona Bulders & Constructions
Private Limited (Merged with DLF
ther Related party Any other transaction 0.00| Approved 0.00 22665 0.00
Latona Builders & Constructions
Private Limited (Merged with DLF
Other Related party Any other transaction 0.00| Approved 0.00 87.22) 0.00
Livana Buiders & Developers Prvate.
Limited (Merged with DLF Home
ther Related party Any other transaction 0.00| Approved 0.00 22811 0.00
Livana Builders & Developers Private.
Limited (Merged with DLF Home
1 Other Related party Any other transaction 0.00| Approved 0.00 65.71) 0.00
Niobe Buiders & Developers Private. Corporate Guarantee
158 | Uimited DLF Limited Any other transaction__ Given 0.00| Approved 0.00 6136420 8645961
150 Limited Corporation o 0.00| Approved 0.00 70491 70491
Pegeen Bullders & Developers Private
160 | Limited DLF Limited Any other transaction 0.00| Approved 0.00 021 0.00
Pegeen Bullders & Developers Private ‘At payable- LEAVE &
161 Limited DL Assets Limited Any other transaction | GRATUITY LIABILITY. 0.00| Approved 0.00 2589 0.00
Pegeen Bullders & Developers Private
162 | Uimited Other Related party Any other transaction__ nventory 0.00| Approved 0.00 33000.00, 33000.00
Pegeen Bullders & Developers Private
163 Limited Other Related party Any other transaction _ Advance gven 0.00| Approved 0.00 4998.71 4998.71
Pegeen Bullders & Developers Private
164 Limited b iny other ransaction | Equity 0.00| Approved 0.00 0.98) 0.98)
Riveria Commercial Developers Corporate Guarantee.
165 | Limited DL Limited Anyother transaction | Given 1116.78) Approved 111678 32738.10) s1621.32




266 L rroot imied oL e Anvotre wansaoton [taury 6 0] ppproved o0 ey
(Merged with DLF Home Developers
.
Interest pai 111 proy 111 439.96] 201
1 Interest pai 109.47| Appro\ 109.4: 91 133.4:




Bhamini Real Estate Developers

Private Limited Interest paid 126.16| Approved 12616 0.00, 113,65
Interest paid 349.39 Avproved 349.39 33.01) 86.08
DLF Bullders and Developers Private
224 Limited 29.70 Agproved 2070 82.76) 0.00
DLF Garden CityIndore Private
Limited (Merged with DLF Home
0.00| Approved 0.00 150127 0.00
ther Related party 3.45] Approved 3.45 64.62] 0.00
‘Amishi Builders & Developers Private.
Limited Subsidiaries 0.11| Approved 011 0.00, 010
Amishi Builders & Developers Private
Limited Subsidiaries 0.48| Approved o.48) 053 o.87]
Limited Subsidiaries 15.84| Approved 15.84) 1477 29.03
Atherol Builders & Developers Py
36.31 Avproved 3631 25.01) 5769
Bhamini Real Estate Developers
231 Private Limited Subsidiaries 0.83| Approved 0.83) 0.00, 075
2.26| Approved 2.26) 0.00 2,03
96.36 Aproved 9636, 121.12) 144,98
Chandraiyoti Estate Developers
204 Private Limited Subsidiaries 0.54| Approved 0.54 0.00 0.49)
ubsidiaries pro, 2
ited ubsidiaries bro. X
ited ubsidiaries 2 pro. 240 34
Limited ubsidiaries bro.
Limited ubsidiaries bro.
DL Builders and Developers Private
Limited ubsidiaries 1.16 Aproved 116 0.00 104
241 Limited ubsidiaries 0.24] Approved 0.2 0.00] 0.22]
Limited ubsidiaries 162.90] Approved 162.90 0.00] 14661
DLF Homes Goa Private Limited ubsidiaries 0.14] Approved 014 0.00] 0.12]
244 DLF Homes Goa Private Limited ubsidiaries 7.08] Approved 7.08] 1004 1045
DLF Homes Panchkula Private
it ubsidiaries .51/ Appron .51
ubsidiaries 1165.34 Abpro, 116534 175.1 23
18,11/ Appro 1811 2
ssociate G bro. 67.
ubsidiaries bro.
ubsidiaries bro. 17
al Partners Limited ubsidiaries pro.
al Partners Limited ubsidiaries bro. X
intVenture bro. Y 15¢ 155
Umitea 8 bro. 8. 16: 3.
vate Limited ubsidiaries 11 bro. 110 100.
Private Limited ubsidiaries bro. Y 0.
Private Limited ubsidiaries I bro. 7. 10: 8L
EDWARD KEVENTER (SUCCESSORS)
83.12 Aproved 8312 88.45) 123.24]
Galleria Property Management
Services Private Limited Subsidiaries 0.85| Approved 0.85 0.00, 0.77]
Galleria Property Management
Services Private Limited Subsidiaries 157.68| Approved 157.68) 19154 27047,
261 Gar Developers Private Li 0.92] Approved 0.92] 2,07 165
Hesper Builders & Developers Private
imite Subsidiaries 113.26| Approved 113.26] 0.00, 0.00
Limited Subsidiaries 0.14| Approved 014 0.00 012
Isabel Builders & Developers Private.
264 imite Subsidiaries 16.00| Approved 16.00 36.26) 27.49
265 Limited 7474, Agproved 7474, 134.38) 20165
ted Subsidiaries 0.04] Approved .04 0.00] 0.04
imited Subsidiaries 0.23] Approved 0.23] 0.00] 0.20
511.51] Anproved 511.51 1375.43 1635.79
Nellis Bullders & Developers Private
imite Subsidiaries 111 Approved 111 0.00, 1.00
Niobe Builders & Developers Private.
Limited Subsidiaries 34.21 Avproved 3421 o171 122.49)
Niobe Buiders & Developers Prvate.
271|DLF imite Subsidiaries 0.13| Approved 0.13) 0.00, 012
272[DLF 43.99] Aoproved 43.99) 36.10] 75.70
Pegeen Buders & Developers Private
Limited Subsidiaries 547.58| Approved 547.58] 1566.27. 2059.10
274 [Ie) 40.86] Aproved 40.86] 171.09] 3677
275 ther Related party 40.69] Avproved 4069 48.55] 8130
Riveria Commercial Developers
imite Subsidiaries 2.75, Aoproved 275 0.00, 2.48
Riveria Commercial Developers
Limited Subsidiaries 528.17| Approved 528.17] 93954 706.24)
Rochelle Bullders & Constructions
Private Limited Subsidiaries 0.07| Approved 0.07] 0.00, 0.06)
Other Related Party 0.27| Approved 0.27] 0.01
Other Related Party 2236.03| Approved 2236.03 6241.47] 4207.70
Shivaji Marg Maintenance Services
281 Limited Subsidiaries 0.01| Approved 001 0.00 0,01
Shivaj Marg Maintenance Services
Limited Subsidiaries 12.43| Approved 12.43) 1125 2244
Skyrise Home Developers Private
Limited 0.03| Approved 0.03) 0.00 0.03)
Skyrise Home Developers Private
284/ DLF Limited 7.94, Approved 7.94 2152 14.33
285 DLF ited Other Related party 2.45] Aoproved 245 0.00] 0.00
Unclal Bullders & Constructions.
Private Limited 0.09| Approved 0.09) 0.24)
ited Subsidiaries 83065 Avproved 830.65] 0.00] 264191
DLF Homes Panchiula Private
288 Limited 95.99) Approved 95.99) 260411 173.25
DL T offices Chennal Private Limited
(Merged with DLF Home Developers
289 | Limited) 0.00| Approved 0.00 27716 0.00




DLF T offices Chennal Private Limited

Limited) 0.00| Approved 0.00 145.95) 0.00
DLF Residential Partners Limited 3.50] Approved 3.50] 0.00] 323
DLF Southern Towns Private Limited Subsidiaries 8.31] Approved 831 0.00] 7.48)
Unclal Builders & Constructions.
7.03| Approved 7.03) 0.00 6.33)
294] DLF Southern Towns Private Limi 0.00] Approved 0.00 122.00] 0.00
Nellis Bullders & Developers Private
205 Limited 1.09) Approved 1.09) 0.98) 0.98)
Pegeen Bullders & Developers Private
296 | Limited Other Related party 126568 Aproved 126568 1968.54. 2197.22.
Chamundeshwari Bullders Private.
Limited (Merged with DLF Home
207/ Deu DL Other Related party Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 31188 0.00
- ToiF L Shrfetodparimasmen 000 sopnes 000 1500 pes
Amishi Builders & Developers Private
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 5.00) 5.00
‘Amishi Builders & Developers Private.
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 1146.00, 1146.00
with DLF Southern Towns Private
301 Limited) Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 100 0.00
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 40.00] 40.00
Arizona Globalservices Private
Limited Associate Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 10000.00 10000.00
‘Atrium Place Developers Privte
Limited (formerly known as
Aadarshini Real Estate Developers
304 Private Limited) Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 2000 20.00
Atsium Place Developers Private
Limited (formerty known
Aadarshini Real Estate Develapers
305 Private Limited) Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 103439.41 103439.41
7] Subsidiaries Investment 0.00] Approved 0.00
Bhamini Real Estate Developers
Private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 £288.00) 8288.00
Bhamini Real Estate Developers
private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 100 100
Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 2260400, 22604.00
Calista Real Estates Prvate Limited
(Merged with DLF Southern Towns.
Private Limited) Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 7.19) 0.00
Chamundeshwari Bullders Private.
Limited (Merged with DLF Home
s Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 5.39) 0.00
Chandraiyoti Estate Developers
Private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 5404.00) 5404.00
Chandrajyoti Estate Developers
Private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 5.00) 5.00
Chevaller Builders & Canstructions
Private Limited (Merged with DLF
314 Southern Towns Private Limited] Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 26.40) 0.00
Cyrano Builders & Developers Private
imited ubsidiaries investment pro. 1
ited ubsidiaries investment bro. 9683, 96
ited ubsidiaries investment bro. 1 X
Limited ubsidiaries investment bro. 2321 2321,
Limited ubsidiaries investment bro. 1
Private Limited Associate Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 5000.00) 5000.00.
DLF Bullders and Developers Private
321 Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 6940.50 6940.50.
DLF Builders and Developers Private
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 25000.00, 2500000
DLF Bullders and Developers Private
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 11600.00, 11600.00
DLF Commercial Projects
34 Corporation Other Related party Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 1738 17.36)
35 Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00] Approved 0.00] 160 160
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00] Approved 0.00 32500.00] 52500.00
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00] Approved 0.00 2408.00) 2408.00
DLF Garden City Indore Private
Limited (Merged with DLF Home
Developers Limited) Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 2016485, o
DLF Homes Goa Private Limited Subsidiaries investment 0.00] Approved 0.00 15001.00] 1500100
Other Related party Investment 0.00] Approved 0.00 0.00] 61.52
DLF Homes Goa Private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00] Approved 0.00 1368.00, 1368.00.
DLF Homes Panchiula Private
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 15968.95 15968.95
DLF Homes Panchkula Private
imite Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 65092.70 65092.70
DLF T Offices Chenna Private
Limited (Merged with DLF Home
334 Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 73025 0.00
DLF T Offices Chenna Private
Limited (Merged with DLF Home
Do ubsidiaries investment pro, o 45000, o
DLF ssociate investment bro. o 96, 496
ubsidiaries investment pro. o 2373, 2373
ubsidiaries investment bro. o 28191 48191
investment bro. 6639 6639, 0.
ubsidiaries investment bro. o 25170, 25170,
ubsidiaries investment bro. o B X
DLF Clubs & Hospitality Limited
(formerly known as DLF Recreational
Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 1501.00, 1501.00
DLF Residential Developers Limited
(Merged with DLF Home Developers
Limited) ubsidiaries investment prol 4040.0 o
DLF Residential Partners Limited ubsidiaries investment bro. 561.5 561
LF Residential Partners Limited ubsidiaries investment bro. 2446301 24463
DLF SBPL Developers Private Limited joint Venture investment pro. 5 0.
DLF Southern Towns Private Limited ubsidiaries investment bro. 77280.1: 77474




DLF Southern Towns Private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00] Approved 30000.54] 3000054
DLF Urban Private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 5237.19| Approved 5237.19 2041.08] 7278.25
DLF Urban Private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00] Approved 0.00 21437.22] 21437.22
351 DLF Urban Private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 44435 90| Approved 44435 90 0.00] 44435.90
Private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00] Approved 714.00) 714.00
Private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00] Approved 0.00 100) 100
Limited (Merged with DLF Southern
354 Towns Private Limited) Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 3434 0.00
Galleria Property Management
355 Services Private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 5.5 525
Galleria Property Management
Services Private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 20000.00] 20000.00
Galleria Property Management
Services Private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 850000 8500.00
Garv Developers Private Li Investment 0.00] Approved 0.00 50.00) 50.00
‘Gaynor Builders & Developers Private
350/ DLF imite Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 100 1.00
360[ DLF Hathor Realtors Private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00] Approved 0.00 100) 1.00
Hesper Builders & Developers Private
361 Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 100 100
Hestia Realtors Private Limited
(Merged with DLF Southern Towns.
Private Limited) Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 100 0.00
Hurley Bullders & Developers Private.
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 100 100
Isabel Builders & Developers Private.
364 Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 100 1.00
Isabel Builders & Developers Private.
365 Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 1000000 10000.00
Isabel Bullders & Developers Private.
36| DLF Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 1380.50, 1380.50
367| DLF 7] Subsidiaries Investment 0.00] Approved 0.00 100) 1.00
Kolkata International Convention
Centre Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 5018.10, 5018.10.
Laraine Bullders & Constructions
Private Limited (Merged with DLF
Southern Towns Privte Limited) Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 68.59) 0.00
Latona Builders & Constructions
Private Limited (Merged with DLF
Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 10.40 0.00
Livana Buiders & Developers Prvate.
Limited (Merged with DLF Home
D Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 2254 0.00
Milda BuilowellPrivate Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00] Approved 0.00 105.00] 105.00
Milda BuildwellPrivate Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00] Approved 0.00 500.00) 500.00
Murlel Bullders & Developers Private
374 Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 326 .26
375 imited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00] Approved 0.00 503.13] 503.13]
imited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00] Approved 0.00 2258.00) 2258.00
Naja Estates Developers Private
Limited Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 1200 12.00
Nells Bullders & Developers Private
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 100 100
Nellis Bullders & Developers Private
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 11080.00 11080.00
Niobe Builders & Developers Private.
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 1330.00, 1330.00
Niobe Buiders & Developers Prvate.
81 Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 60.00] 60.00
Pegeen Bullders & Developers Private
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 102 102
Racks Estates Developers Private
383| DLF Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 53009 530.09)
384[ DLF ther Related party Investment 0.00] Approved 0.00 2.00] 2.00
Riveria Commercial Developers
385 Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 16.00 1600
Riveria Commercial Developers
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 752469 7524.69
Riveria Commercial Developers
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 27500.00, 2750000
Rochelle Bullders & Constructions
Private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 5200 52.00
Rochelle Builders & Constructions
Private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 677.00 677.00
Rujula Builders & Developers Prvate.
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 100 1.00
Senymour Builders & Constructions
391 Private Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 100 100
Shivaj Marg Maintenance Services
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 5.00) 5.00
Shivaji Marg Maintenance Services
Limited Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 138.00) 138.00
Skyrise Home Developers Private
394/ DLF Limited Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 51.00 51.00
395[DLF Other Related Party Investment 40000.00] Approved 40000.00, 0.00] 40000.00.
Skyrise Home Developers Private
| Limited Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 590.00 590.00
‘Snigaha Bullders & Constructions
Private Limited (Merged with DLF
397/ DLF Southern Towns Private Limited) Subsidiaries Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 55.65
398 DLF ited Other Related party Investment 0.00] Approved 0.00 24500.00] 24500.00
Latona Builders & Constructions
Private Limited (Merged with DLF
Other Related party Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 200 0.00
Livana Buiders & Developers Prvate.
Limited (Merged with DLF Home
Other Related party Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 2,00 0.00
Nells Builders & Developers Private
401 Limited Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 100 100
Nellis Bullders & Developers Private
402 Limited Investment 0.00| Approved 0.00 10850.00 10850.00
with DLF Southern Towns Private. Ati Sunder Estates Developers Private
403 Limited) Limited Loan 0.00| Approved 1350 1350 0.00




‘Atrium Place Developers Private
Limited (formerly known as
Aadarshini Real Estate Developers

P it . 1o 00| soroes oo w000 w0000
o R p— siz00 woo0 oo
a0 mmas i o 0] sproms 500 s 2550
07 i Lour 570,00 Approved oo 7000 o
O it Dol e
st o Y p— - o000 oo
o | Joxrtmes o 25 0 seroms preTE o000 EETn
O Lmies o o] sproms T oo oo
oL Grdn iy dr i
e Morgadoits oL oo
anafoe o 00| soroms oo s oo
o s i pry e ol roroms oo oo 5o
i o Drecr e 750l emoms 750 oo oo
i sulou g e
i e - o 19100|soeaes w00 1o 1200
s e | |supsinares 1o 7500 oo oo 300 w6200
Al e bovtapos .
o R p— o200 w20 0
i o 2300 oo oo 10400 202500
Comop o s
vt - o N p— 00 o0 200
Cranraye e s
et [ om 00| soroms oo oo oo
i S e 555000 e i e Sess
T BT e 27401 et oo 2000 o
O B i Delpas
e - o cots0| oo s ssiso0 siss00
O bt B e
anloue e [ om 00| soroms 100 ooo oo
e loir o g | s e 55000 e costo0 oo w00
oL Grdn iy dore e
it iDL o
s —— o P p— oo oo oo
D omes on v g Sadaer o ool somoms o o v
O homes Pttt
P ot [ 1o 150000 porees 2000 s 1083900
S o P
et —— o Y p— _— oo oo
i Sadaes o T o feeoms P FrT P
it Sader o o] sroms a0y oo
o 1 i pnenes i o 5 oo o 20 7o
O Moo Cenn P
e (orgeeois oL omo
st 0 oo o a0 o
Tizio ol e pre soio P
o Seore o o
e 0 e grron w o
ot 30000 s ey FT
ot o e iso o
.0 e oy g T
ool sep oo o
s SFi0.00 ree o g T
s ool o e s o
O et teogas Lo
{(Merged with DLF Home Developers
i —— o Y p— oo sz oo
O Fessom P e Sadaer o Sl sproms oo oo S0
s 7 i Devaarrs ot et |t vems o Sl sproms S o o
T O s Torm i itos | [owattaes o o0 o feeoms Tz g o0
D St Toms i Listoq | [ssbaioes o o] sroms Eemm oo
p o o 77 o] semoms fm T Soas
s o ol sproms oo o0
e e | oo o i ol somoms oo i T
EOWARD EVENTER(SUGCES307ST
SoatE s o JEp p— 000 s 200500
Gl Papery e
i Sotconpmammes o o cs21.0] oo o o0 100
CoeDowiope pvea o o] sopoms i oo
o e fmpary oo Sl oproms oo oo S5
eser Bt Oowiopes
i e [ 1o 00| soroes 7000 ooo oo
b e S
i o - o axso0]somoms 00 wwaon 100
sl our e om 2700| oo w00 s0s00 a0
i e 2601 st po prerTn Ti00
o Bis S besepo s
imieg o o Y p— oo a0 s
oo T ol somoms 0 oo FEE
oo B s Devapars e
e [ om 7001.50| oo seo000 somsn 10350
m e S0l roroms sz P froam
s i pry e 00 feprems pirm o ot
s it pary e Gl roroms s oo oo
s ot et
i ) —— o Y p— o o oo
o e sy o Se2 0 somoms pme e preTen
e oy oo o] sproms T oo v
S g Hmnanes S
P e [ 1o 00| soroes oo w500 20500
S D e
e o R p— oo w00 oy
e ot Comane
et om 00| soroms oo 200 200
i S e ol roroms ) b e
o Y p— 000 sy
O e oo oo olsemoms v erass seninis




DLFIT Offices Chenna Private
Limited (Merged with DLF Home

Loan 0.00| Approved 0.00 23311.00) 0.00
DLF T offices Chennal Private Limited
(Merged with DLF Home Developers
474 Limited) Loan 0.00| Approved 0.00 7035.00 0.00
DLF Toffices Chennal Private Limited
Hesper
475 Limited) Limited Loan 0.00| Approved 372000 o
DLFPr DLF Southern Towns Priva Loan 7500.00] Approved 6932.00. 0.00] 6932.00
DLF ResidentialPartners Limited F Loan 5000.00] Approved 1870.00 0.00] 1870.00
DLF Southern Towns Private Limited Subsidiaries Loan 0.00] Approved 0.00] 6932.00
Unclal Builders & Constructions.
Loan 0.00| Approved 0.00 0.00 5865.00.
480 DLF Southern Towns Private Limit Loan 0.00] Approved 0.00 0.00]
81 Private Limited Loan 1365.00] Aoproved 500,00 1185.00] 1635.00
DLFIT Offices Chenna Private
482 Services Private Limited Loan 0.00| Approved 0.00 38200 0.00
Galleria Property Management
483 Services Private Limited Loan 2203.00| Approved 1450.00 2797.00 4247.00
Galleria Property Management
484 Services Private Limited DLF Limited Loan 2853.00| Approved 2746.00 2221.00, 4967.00
Gaynor
485 Limited Limited Loan 3.00| Approved 3.00 8.00) 11.00
At Sunder Estates Developers Private
486 Hathor Realtors Private Limited Limited Loan 2.00 Approved 2,00 1200 14.00
esper
487 Limited Limited Loan 2.00| Approved 200 26.00) 28.00
Hesper Builders & Developers Private
488 Limited DLF Limited Loan 7261.00| Approved 4041.00 208.00) 4249.00
Hestia Realtors Private Limited
Tol
489/ private Limited) Limited Loan 0.00| Approved 8.00 8.00) 0.00
490/ Limited Limited Loan 2.00 Approved 2,00 8.00 10.00
At Sunder Estates Develapers Private
491 Limited Loan 3.00| Approved 3.00 17.00 20.00
Laraine Builders & Constructions
492/ Southern Towns Private Limited) Limited Loan 0.00| Approved -20.00, 2000 0.00
493 Limited Limited Loan 10.00| Approved 0.00 4.00) 4.00
494 Limited Limited Loan 0.00| Approved 0.00 43950 43950
Pegeen Bullders & Developers Private
495 Limited Loan 0.00| Approved -1628.00 1628.00 0.00
Pegeen Bullders & Developers Private
496/ Limited Other Related party Loan 19393.00 Approved 3421.00, 20247.00] 22078.42
Pegeen Bullders & Developers Private
497 Limited Other Related party Loan 0.00| Approved -1589.58 0.00 0.00
Riveria Commercial Developers
498 Limited DLF Limited Loan 0.00| Approved 0.00 3800.00) 3800.00.
499/ private Limited Limited Loan 50.00 Agproved 450 25.00) 2950
500 Limited Limited Loan 2.00 Approved 2,00 1950 2150
nymour
501 | Private Limited Limited Loan 2.00| Approved 200 1500 17.00
‘Snigaha Bullders & Constructions
502 Southern oan oprol X
oan oprol 59 32,
oan oprol 2801 2801
oan oprol 300 3001
oan .00/ Appron X 256 256
oan 2311600 Aopro, 21223 2564, 1780
Bhamini Real Estate Developers
Private Limited Loan 5000.00| Approved 4460.00 0.00 4460.00
DLF Limited Loan 0.00] Approved -6000.00 0.00] 0.00
Loan 2650.00| Approved 916,00 953.00 319.00
11 Loan 0.00| Approved -1550.00 0.00 0.00
DLF Limited Loan 0.00] Approved -2000.00 0.00] 0.00
Purchase of go0ds or
senvices 0.00| Approved 0.00 195 0.00
Atrium Place Developers Private
Limited (formerly known as
Purchase of goods or
514 Private Limited) Limited Subsidiaries senices 574.15| Aoproved 574.15| 0.00 141.24]
‘Atrium Place Developers Private
Limited (formerly known as
Aadarshini Real Estate Developers Purchase of goods or
515 | Private Limited) DLF Limited senices 91.34) Approved o134 0.00 2247,
Purchase of goods or
DL Limited senices 50.78 Avproved 5078, 0.00 4589
DLF Bullders and Developers Private Purchase of go0ds or
517 Uimited DLF Limited senices 48.98) Aoproved 898 0.00 4589
DL Builders and Developers Private Purchase of goods or
518 | Limited senices 462.90 Avproved 462.90 63.97 0.00
DLF Bullders and Developers Private Purchase of go0ds or
519 Uimited DLF Power senvices 16.48| Approved 16.48) 2.92) 0.00
DLF Clubs & Hospitality Limited
Purchase of goods or
520 | Limited senices .03/ Approved .03 0.00 0.00
DLF Bullders and Developers Private Purchase of goods or
521 | Uimited senices 6.87| Approved 6.87] 0.00 675
Purchase of goods or
ed DLF Limited senices 50.78 Avproved 5078, 0.00 4589
Bhamini Real Estate Developers Purchase of goods or
ted Private Limited senvices 4507.79| Approved 4507.79. 0.00 0.00
DLF Clubs & Hospitality Limited
(formerly known as DLF Recreational Purchase of goods or
524 senices 11.55| Approved 11.55 350 7.89)




Purchase of go0ds or

525 DLF Limited Other Related party senices 50.78, Approved 5078, 0.00 4589
Purchase of goods or
o senices 0.4| Approved 044 0.00 0.00
Purchase of goods or
b senices 0.16| Approved 0.16) 0.00, 0.00
Purchase of goods or
o senices 0.01| Approved 001 0.00 0.00
Purchase of go0ds or
DLF Power senvices 0.00| Approved 0.00 0.00, 1050
Purchase of goods or
oiFCy senices 5160 Aproved 5160 696 0.00
Purchase of go0ds or
531 senvices 67.56 Approved 67.56. 5484 0.00
Purchase of goods or
DL Limited senices 2019.45| Approved 2019.49 0.00 0.00
Purchase of goods or
DLF Limited senices 0.00| Approved 317581 0.00, 0.00
Purchase of goods or
s34 DL Limited senices 30.90 Avproved 3080 0.00 0.00
Purchase of goods or
535 DLF Limited senvices 7.54, Approved 754 0.00 0.00
Purchase of goods or
senices 188.07| Approved 188.07] 0.00 0.00
Purchase of goods or
5 senices 5.92 Approved 592 0.00, 0.00
Purchase of goods or
senices 66.22 Aproved 66.22 0.00 0.00
Purchase of goods or
DIFQE Trust ther Related party senices 0.70| Approved 070 0.00 0.00
DLF Clubs & Hospitality Limited
(formerly known as DLF Recreational Purchase of goods or
senices 383.13 Avproved 38313 0.00 0.00
Purchase of go0ds or
sa1 DLF Universal Limited senvices 3,61/ Approved 361 0.00, 0.00
Purchase of goods or
Lodhi senices 15.86| Approved 1586 0.00 597
Riveria Commercial Developers Purchase of go0ds or
Limited Subsidiaries senvices 5.74, Approved 574 0.49 0.34)
Purchase of goods or
544 Mr. A.S. Minoch Director 0.00| Approved 0.00 0.00 27.00
Purchase of goods or
545 Mr. lai Singh. Director senvices 0.00| Approved 0.00 0.00, 1613
Purchase of goods or
My Director senices 0.00| Approved 0.00 0.00 1667
DLFInfo Park Developers (Chennai) Purchase of goods or
% Limited senices 0.00| Approved 0.00 0.00, 117.99)
Purchase of goods or
DLF Universal Limited services 0.00| Approved 0.00 0.00 014
Pegeen Bullders & Developers Private Purchase of goods or
Limited Subsidiaries senvices 0.00| Approved 0.00 0.00, 152
DLF Clubs & Hospitality Limited
Purchase of goods or
550 Limited senices 12.38| Approved 12.38) 165 7.32)
DLF Homes Panchkula Private Purchase of go0ds or
551 Limited senvices 2.72 Aoproved 272 0.00 0.00
DLF Homes Panchkula Private Purchase of goods or
55| Limited DL Limited senices 826.13 Avproved 82613 0.00 0.00
DLF Homes Panchkula Private Purchase of go0ds or
553 Limited DLF Limited senices 50.78, Approved 5078, 0.00, 679
DLF Homes Panchkula Private Purchase of goods or
554 Limited DL Limited senices 4.93| Approved a3 0.00 0.00
Purchase of goods or
555 DL Assets Limited senices 15.80| Approved 15,80 0.00, 0.00
Purchase of goods or
DLF Power senices 215.43 Aproved 215.43 42,03 2.36)
DLF City Centre Limited (Merged with Purchase of goods or
DLFCy senices 24.28 Aoproved 2428, 0.36) 0.00
Purchase of goods or
558 DLF Property DiFCy senices 31.34 Aproved 3134 221 13.88)
DLF Emporio Limited (Merged with Purchase of goods or
DLFCy senices 112.38| Approved 112.38) 32,07, 061
DLF Clubs & Hospitality Limited
(formerly known as DLF Recreational Purchase of goods or
560 DLF Property senices 54.11 Aproved 5411 0.00 0.00
Purchase of goods or
s61 Lodhi senvices 18.20| Approved 18.20 311 0.00
DLF Residential Developers Limited
(Merged with DLF Home Developers Purchase o goods or
562 | Limited) senices 0.00| Approved 0.00 3.40) 0.00
DLF Commercial Projects Purchase of go0ds or
563 DLF Residential Partners Limited Corporation Other Related party nices 0.00| Approved 0.00 0.00, 0.00
Purchase of goods or
564 DLF Residential Partners Limited DLF Limited senices 0.00| Approved 291.14 29114 0.00
Purchase of go0ds or
565 | DLF Residential Partners Limited DLF Limited senices 50.78, Approved 5078, 0.00, 0.00
Purchase of goods or
566 DLF Southern Towns Private Limited DLF Limited senices 48.98 Avproved 8.8 0.00
Purchase of go0ds or
567 | DLF Southern Towns Private Linit Other Related Party nices 949,48 Approved 9449.46 0.00 0.00
Purchase of goods or
Private Limited DL Limited senices 50.78 Avproved 5078, 0.00 4589
DLF Clubs & Hospitaliy Limited
Purchase of goods or
569 Limited senices 2.99) Aoproved 299 0.00, 082
Riveria Commercial Developers Purchase of goods or
570 | Limited Lodhi senices 35.41 Avproved 35.41 5.89) 0.00
Riveria Commercial Developers Purchase of go0ds or
571 Umited DLF Power senvices £78.84, Aoproved 87884, 7771 2485
Purchase of goods or
572 Limited senices 0.54| Approved 0.54 0.00 0.00
DLF Clubs & Hospitaliy Limited
Purchase of goods or
573 | Uimited senices 78.20 Agproved 7820 0.00 2.41




Riveria Commercial Developers Purchase of go0ds or
574 Uimited senices 0.00| Approved 0.00 0.39) 0.00
Purchase of goods or
DLF Power 42.82 Avproved 4282 18.40 0.00
Purchase of goods or
DLF Power senvices 42965 Agproved 42965 0.00, 246.89)
Purchase of goods or
577 | DLF Projects Limited DL Limited 2.59| Approved 2.5 0.00 0.0
h Ohi Director 1489.00] Avproved 1725.46 0.00] 1289.00
M. Vishal Damani Director 553,97  Anproved 553.97] 0.00] 280.00
Director 7.70] Approved 7.70 0.00] 0.00
581 M Mahender Singh Director 0.50] Approved 0.50 0.00] 0.00]
M. Ao Singh. Director 550 Aoproved 550 0.00] 0.00
Mr. Aditya Singh Director 7.50] Approved 7.50 0.00] 0.00]
584 ed DLF Limited Sale senvices 5.41] Approved Sa1 0.00] 20.41
585 |Limited Linited Subsidiaries ale of goods or senvices 0.54| Approved 0.54) 0.00 0.00
DLF Clubs & Hospitality Limited
DLF
58| Limited Sale senvices 151 Aproved 151 0.00 0.00
Chandrajyoti Estate Developers
587 | Private Limited DLF Limited ale of goods or senvices 75.98) Aoproved 75.98) 68.76) 137.14)
ted OLF Limited Sale senvices 49.24, Aoproved 4924 0.00 4875
‘Adana Bulders & Developers Private
Limited ale of goods or senvices 0.40| Approved 0.40 0.47, 0.00
Private Limited Sale senvices 0.40| Approved 040 021 0.00
‘Amandla Bullders & Developers
so1 Private Limited ale of goods or senvices 0.40| Approved 040 021 0.00
‘Amishi Builders & Developers Private
Limited Subsidiaries Sale senvices 0.40| Approved 040 0.47 0.2
with DLF Southern Towns Private.
Limited) Subsidiaries ale of goods or senvices 0.40| Approved 0.40 0.47, 0.00
504 Limited Subsidiaries Sale senvices 0.80| Approved 0.80 091 0.00
Ati Sunder Estates Developers Private
595 Limited ale of goods or senvices 0.40| Approved 0.40 0.47, 0.00
‘Atrium Place Developers Private
Limited (formerly known as
Aadarshini Real Estate Develapers
Private Limited) Subsidiaries Sale senvices 406.45 Agproved 406.45 0.00 99.99
Atrium Place Developers Private
Limited (formerly known as
Aadarshini Real Estate Developers
597 |DLF Private Limited) Subsidiaries ale of goods or senvices 37953 Agproved 37953 275.55) 192.98)
595 | DLF 7] Subsidiaries ale of goods or senvices 0.40] Approved 0.40 0.47) 0,00
Berit Builders & Developers Private
Limited Sale senvices 0.40| Approved 040 021 0.00
Bhamini Real Estate Developers
Private Limitet Subsidiaries ale of goods or senvices 0.40| Approved 040 0.46) 0.00
Calista Real Estates Prvate Limited
(Merged with DLF Southern Towns.
601 Private Limited) Subsidiaries Sale senvices 0.40| Approved 040 0.47] 0.00
Chamundeshwari Bullders Private.
Limited (Merged with DLF Home
Subsidiaries ale of goods or senvices 0.00| Approved 0.00 0.92) 0.00
Chandraiyoti Estate Developers
Private Limited Subsidiaries Sale senvices 0.40| Approved 040 0.47 0.2
Chevaler Bullders & Constructions
Private Limited (Merged with DLF
604 Southern Towns Private Limited) Subsidiaries ale of goods or senvices 0.40| Approved 0.40 0.47, 0.00
Cyrano Builders & Developers Private
605 Limited Subsidiaries Sale senvices 0.40| Approved .40 0.47] 0.00
ited Subsidiaries Sale senices 0.40] Approved .40 0.47) 0.2
Limited Subsidiaries Sale senices 0.40] Approved .40 0.47] 0.2
DLF Bullders and Developers Private
Limited Subsidiaries ale of goods or senvices 0.00| Approved 0.29) 103 156
DLF City Centre Limited (Merged with
DLFCy Sale senvices 974.27 Agproved 7427, 0.00 0.00
DLFCy Sale senices 0.00] Approved 0.00] 60.23
611 DLFCy Sale senvices 5537.51] Approved 5537.51 0.00] 0.00]
DLFCy Sale senices 3,15 Approved 0.00] 0.00
Limited Subsidiaries Sale senices 0.80] Approved 0.80 092 0.00
DLF Garden CityIndore Private
Limited (Merged with DLF Home
Developers Limited) Subsidiaries ale of goods or senvices 0.00| Approved 0.00 0.47, 0.00
DLF Homes Goa Private Limited Subsidiaries ale of goods or senvices 0.40] Approved 0.40] 0.44] 0.00
Subsidiaries ale of goods or senvices 0.40] Approved 0.40 117] 0.00
DLFInfo Park Developers (Chennai)
1 Limited Sale senvices 377.58 Avproved 37758, 0.00 0.00
DLF Limited Sale senices 782.00] Avproved 782.00 0.00] 0.00
Associate. Sale senices 0.80] Approved 0.80 0.92] 0.00
DLF Midiown Private Limited Subsidiaries Sale senices 0.00] Approved 27.01 1368 0.00
621 DLF Projects Limited Sale senices 1847.23] Aproved 1847.23 2185.30) 670.26)
DLF P Subsidiaries Sale senices 0.40] Approved . 0.47) 0.2
DLF Clubs & Hospitality Limited
(formerly known as DLF Recreational
ale of goods or senvices 2.30 Approved 230 0.89) 095
DLF Residential Developers Limited
(Merged with DLF Home Developers
624 Limited) Subsidiaries Sale senvices 0.00| Approved 0.00 052 0.00
625 DLF Residential Partners Limited Subsidiaries Sale senices 0.80] Approved 0.80 0.82] 0.00]
DLF Southern Towns Private Limited Subsidiaries Sale senices 0.40] Approved .40 0.47) 0.00
DLF Universal Sale senvices 50.00 Aproved 50.00 2550 27.00
DLF Urban Private Limited Subsidiaries Sale senices 0.00] Approved 0.00 4428587 22750.00
DLF Urban Private Limited Subsidiaries Sale senices 1964.13] Aproved 1964.13 0.00] 0.00
DLF Urban Private Limited Subsidiaries Sale senices 0.01] Approved .01 0.00] .01
631 DLF Urban Private Limited Subsidiaries Sale senvices 759.64] Avproved 759.64 249.70) 44420
DLFWELLCO PRIVATE LIMITED
632|DLF Private Limited) ale of goods or senvces 0.40| Approved 0.40 0.41 0.00
633 DLF ale of goods or senvices 0.79] Approved 0.79] 0.00] 0.00




‘Atrium Place Developers Private
Limited (formerly known as
Aadarshini Real Estate Developers

634 Private Limited) Subsidiaries Sale of goods or senvices 1.5 Approved 155 0.00, 0.00
Limited (Merged with DLF Southern
635 Touns Private Limited) Subsidiaries Sale senvices 0.40| Approved 040 0.47] 0.00
FirstIndia Estates & Services Private.
Limited Sale of goods or senvices 0.40| Approved 0.40 0.47, 0.00
‘Gaynor Builders & Developers Private
Limited Subsidiaries Sale senvices 0.40| Approved .40 0.47 0.00
Hathor Realtors Private Uimited Subsidiaries Sale senices 0.40] Approved .40 0.47) 0.00
Hesper Builders & Developers Private
Limited Subsidiaries Sale of goods or senvices 0.40| Approved 0.40 0.47, 0.00
Hestia Realtors Private Limited
(Merged with DLF Southern Towns.
Private Limited) Subsidiaries Sale senvices 0.40| Approved 040 0.47 0.00
Hurley Bullders & Developers Private,
Limited Subsidiaries Sale of goods or senvices 0.40| Approved 0.40 0.47, 0.00
Invecon Private Limited Sale of goods or senvices 0.40] Approved 0.40] 0.21] 0.00
Subsidiaries Sale of goods or senvices 0.40] Approved 0.40 0.47) 0.00
Laraine Buiders & Constructions
Private Limited (Merged with DLF
644 Southern Towns Private Limited) Subsidiaries Sale senvices 0.40| Approved 040 0.47 0.00
Latona Bulders & Constructions
Private Limited (Merged with DLF
645 Subsidiaries Sale of goods or senvices 0.00| Approved 0.00 0.93) 0.00
Livana Builders & Developers Private.
Limited (Merged with DLF Home
Subsidiaries Sale senvices 0.00| Approved 0.00 053 0.00
Manini Real Estates Private Sale senices 0.40] Approved .40 0.21] 0.00
Murdock Bullders & Developers
Private Limited Sale of goods or senvices 0.40| Approved 040 0.21) 0.00
Murlel Bullders & Developers Private
Limited Subsidiaries Sale senvices 0.40| Approved 040 0.47 0.00
Musetta Bullders & Developers
Private Limited Sale of goods or senvices 0.40| Approved 0.40 0.47, 0.00
Nells Builders & Developers Private
651 Limited Subsidiaries Sale senvices 0.80| Approved 0.80 004 0.47]
Niabi Bullders & Developers Private
imite Sale of goods or senvices 0.40| Approved 0.40 0.47, 0.00
Niobe Builders & Developers Private.
Limited Subsidiaries Sale senices 0.80| Approved 080 054 0.00
654 LReal teLi Sale senvices 0.40] Approved .40 0.00] 0.00]
Pegeen Bullders & Developers Private
655 Limited Subsidiaries Sale of goods or senvices 0.40| Approved 0.40 0.47, 0.00
Prewit Builders and Constructions
private Limited Sale senvices 0.40| Approved 040 021 0.00
Rochelle Bullders & Constructions
&: Private Limited Subsidiaries Sale of goods or senvices 0.80| Approved 0.80 0.92) 0.00
Rujula Builders & Developers Private.
Limited Subsidiaries Sale senvices 0.40| Approved 040 0.47 0.00
‘Senymour Bullders & Constructions
Private Limited Subsidiaries Sale of goods or senvices 0.40| Approved 0.40 0.47, 0.00
Snigaha Builders & Constructions
Private Limited (Merged with DLF
Southern Towns Private Limited] Subsidiaries Sale senvices 0.40| Approved 040 0.47 0.00
Sugreeva Bullders & Developers.
Private Limited f goods or services 40| Appron .4
Tane Estates Private Limitet f go0ds or services .40/ Appron .4
f go0ds or services .40/ Appro .4
f go0ds or services .40/ Appron .4
Unvasi nfratech Private Limited ubsidiaries f go0ds or services .80/ Approy .6
f go0ds or services .40/ Appro .4
Zebina Real Estates Private f go0ds or services .40/ Appron .4
DLF Limit f go0ds or services 1050.00 Approl 1050.01
DLF Homes Panchiula Private
669/ Limited DL Limited Sale senvices 0.00| Approved 0.00 112 0.00
DLF Assets Limited Sale senices 0.00] Approved 447.87] 22282 0.00
671 DLF Property| DLFC| Sale senices 85.70] Aproved 85.70 5.23] 76.23]
DLF Emporio Limited (Merged with
672|DLF DLFCy Sale of goods or senvices 1.59) Approved 159 39.21) 0.98)
673[DLF DLF Power Sale of goods or senvices 0.87| Approved 0.87) 0.40] 0.33)
674[DLF DLF Sale of goods or senvices 0.46] Approved 0.46] 0.00] 0.00
DLF Clubs & Hospitality Limited
(formerly known as DLF Recreational
675| DLF Property| Sale senvices 3.0 Approved 3.02] 08 645
DLF Residential Developers Limited
(Merged with DLF Home Developers
DL f goods or services pro. 658, o
DLF f go0ds or services bro. 333, 333
DLF f go0ds or services bro. 535 535.
DLF f go0ds or services bro. 2 13
DLF Limited f go0ds or services bro. 510 510.
Riveria Commercial Developers
681 Limited DL Limited Sale senvices .95 Approved 595 3.02 235
Riveria Commercial Developers
682 Limited DLF Universal Limited Sale of goods or senvices 0.00| Approved 0.00 17.47 0.00
Riveria Commercial Developers
683 Limited DLFPre Sale senvices 2671 Avproved 2671 769 17
Riveria Commercial Developers
684 Limited 2 Other Related party Sale of goods or senvices 0.43| Approved 0.43) 115 0.04)
685/ Limited DiFCy Sale senvices 30.67 Avproved 3067 4.46) 020
Riveria Commercial Developers
686/ Limited DLFCy Sale of goods or senvices 1.27, Agproved 127 .08 365
687 Limited DLF Power Sale senices 0.00| Approved 0.09) 0.10) 0.00
DLF Clubs & Hospitaliy Limited
688 Limited Sale of goods or senvices 3.71| Approved 371 134 067
689 Limited Services PutLtd Other Related party Sale senvices 0.00| Approved 0.00 0.06) 0.00
Riveria Commercial Developers
690 Limited [ Other Related party Sale of goods or senvices 1.78) Aoproved 178 0.00 0.00




| ‘Rmna Commercial Developers ‘
691 Limited

Riveria Commercial Developers

Limited

[ [ o [ ] \ [ T 1

M. Renuka Talwar Other Related party Sale of goods or senvices 1.89 Avproved 189 0.00 0.00)




